Firma: Player 387 doo
Adresa: Njegoševa 16
Telefon: +387 55 209 104
Fax:
PIB: 403444110009
E-mail: porudzbine@player.ba
TASCAM DR-40X
Šifra: 13320

iOS
iOS 12 New , iOS 11
*1: The performance of the media may be degraded significantly if it will be used repeatedly. ERASE
FORMAT by DR-40X is recommended before use.
Supported Media
SD card
Maker Series Model Capacity
SanDisk Extreme Pro SD UHS-II card SDSDXPK-032G-JNJIP
New 32GB
SanDisk Extreme Pro SD UHS-II card SDSDXPK-064G-JNJIP
New 64GB
SanDisk Extreme SDXC™ UHS-I card (U3, Class10) SDSDXVE-064G-
JNJIP*1 64GB
SanDisk Extreme SDXC™ UHS-I card (U3, Class10) SDSDXVF-128G-
JNJIP*1 128GB
SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™ UHS-I Card (U3,Class10) SDSDXNE-016G-JNJIP 16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory
Card (U3, Class10) SDSDXPA-016G-JU3 16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory
Card (U3, Class10) SDSDXPA-064G-JU3 64GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card
(U3, Class10) SDSDXL-032G-JU3 32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Ultra® PLUS SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card(Class10) SDSDUM-016G-J01 16GB
SONY SDHC UHS-I Memory Card SF-8UY2 8Ｇ
TOSHIBA EXCERIA PRO™ SDHC/SDXC Memory Card (SD-KU Series) SD-KU016G 16ＧB
TOSHIBA EXCERIA PRO™ SDHC/SDXC Memory Card (SD-KU Series) SD-KU032G*1 New 32GB
TOSHIBA EXCERIA PRO™ SDHC/SDXC Memory Card（SDXU-B Series） SDXU-B064G 64GB